DAT@

N7

Ashby Coleorton Whitwick Shepshed Hathern Delisle
2024-2025
AM
Ashby TSB Market Street 07.35
Wood Street Bus stop 07.36
Malyon Jones Garage 07.39
Coleorton Post Office 07.46
Whitwick The Dumps, first bus stop North Street 07.54
Market Place 07.56
Zone B
Shepshed Charnwood Road, Ivehead Road Bus stop 08.04
Charnwood Wood opp Top Station Pub 08.05
Bus Stop, Field Street 08:07
Hathern Road/Northwood Drive 08:11
Hathern Loughborough Road Bus stop. Anchor pub 08:15
Loughborough Warwick Ave layby after Macdonalds 08:25
De Lisle College 08.35
Operated by Managed by

Roberts o) Passenger Travel

TRAVEL GROUP SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




DAT

PM
De Lisle College ( Mondays) 14.50
De Lisle College( Tuesday-Friday) 15:35
Loughborough Warwick Ave Opposite Macdonalds 15:27
Hathern Loughborough Road Bus Stop. Anchor Pub 15:34
Shepshed Hathern Road/Northwood Drive 15:35
Bus stop, Field Street 15:39
Charnwood Road opp Top Station Pub 15:41
Charnwood Road, Shepshed Ford 15:43
Whitwick Market Place 15:45
The Dumps, First bus stop North Street 15:50
Coleorton Post Office 15:52
Ashby Wood Street Bus stop Just past North Street 16:28
Maylon Jones Garage 16:30
Market Street at Birds Bakery 16:35
Operated by Managed by

Roberts o) Passenger Travel

TRAVEL GROUP SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




